Miltowne Realty
Corporation

22 Ontario St. S.
Milton

NEW LISTING

A stone home of great charm and
character + Circa 1870 formerly
Schoolhouse No. 3. Campbelivilie
Situated on one acre. Featuring J
bedrooms. 2 baths, central Fieldstone
fireplace, bullt-in pine bookshelves and
railings, deep window sills, original
maple & cherry floors and authentic
schoolhouse' ' lighting, Restored
beautifully For personal viewing phone

NORALEE

HYMUS

otice: 878-2365

Car
phone: 460-0465
ESTABLISHED & COMFORTABLE

$193500. 4 level backsplit, 3 plus
bedrooms, walk-out to deck from family
room with lovely fieldstone fireplace,
large privacy fenced lot. InCludes new
high quality broadloom, all drapes and
verticals, 4 appliances, wood stove In
basement. Check it out!

MAKE A NATURAL SELECTION

OFFICE

878-2365
RES

875-0771

24 Hr. Pager
878-2020
Car Phone

CLAYTON
HACKENBROOK

e LN

A UNIQUE EXPERIENCE
Is in store for you when you see this
townhouse. This home has been totally
upgraded throughout including . new
plush broadloom, central air oak rail-
ings, and a very unique & modern decor
throughout. This is an end unit with 3
bdrms.. main floor laundry & family room
plus all window coverings and 3 ap
pliances. | guarantee this is a one-of-a
kind property. For further details or 10

view call
CLAYTON HACKENBROOK  $138,900
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CAROL BROOKS
878-2365
875-0067

CAMPBELLVILLE — $459,900

Vendor anxious, 4 seasons, 10
yr. old custom home close to 401, 4 box
stall barn, quality pool with Jacuzzi on a
beautiful 10 acres plus with spectacular
view. All reasonable offers considered!

RUSTIC CHARMER

This well maintained 3-bdrm. home 1§
located on a 66x132° mature 10t In an

| | . older part of town. Featuring a Ige. coun

'- =" try kit., new addition with family rm. and
1 | — extra 4-pce’ plus walk-out to deck. This
e newly listed home must be seen as it of-

fers plenty of potential. To view call
CLAYTON HACKENBROOK $189,900

EXCLUSIVE ROSSET DR.
IN BRAMPTON

J in a desirable
0 Q features 3 bdrms
» 5 appliances and a
throughout. This property
freehold with a condo*fee of
nd it's close to all amenities. To

ew call
CLAYTON HACKENBROOK $148 500

CUSTOM COUNTRY
CAMPBELLVILLE

$452 500 Elegant raised tudor, secluded
on 17 plus acres — 2 pond sites, 8 acres
clear. beautiful kitchen with Lhght oak
custom cupboards, dramatic liling
neutral broadloom, back (o Dack
fireplace with Heatilator — Don't miss
this one!

This townh
area in

LARGE ENOUGH FOR A
CROWD

Cozy enough for two. Near GO train &
schools, 3 plus bedrooms, £ 4-pC. baths
prof. fimished rec. room wilth reclaimed
brick fireplace. Fenced yard with deck &
shed. $189.900

TOR.
LINE 826-1030

ABNE?gh |EKRA WE GO OUT OF OUR WAY TO

8 A Sc  MAKE IT EASY FOR YOU
878.2365 _ Call
Sy Lina or Wayne Warner

we | for all your REAL ESTATE

JEAN .
SNOWDEN
878-2365
878-3155

MOVE QUICKLY TO MOVE
QUICKLY!

Move info this townhome a:
eéarly as September' And It yo
don | have kitchen appsances
dgon't worry . . 1hs ,'\tf'!j.}r'm-a-,
complete with fnidge & stove
Among 1S othet features are J
bathrooms inclugding a Z-prece
en suite i 4 T Naster
Degaroon :_J_.r- t 1@l This One g.n
away . A JEAN
TODAY €125 Q0

| NEED LISTINGS

NIT in a variety of price ranges for my qualified clients.
..JLQFEHFNQ-U . For example | gave purchasers who have sold their
| o B gy home and are actively looking for a well-maintained

pptsin § bungalow of back-split. If you are thinking of selling.
or simply wondering what your home is worth in to-

day's market, or would like any other real estate in

formation, please call me for a confidential,

prégsure-free response

878-2365
878-1084

TOR. LINE 826-1030

SIMPLY OUTSTANDING AND
LOADED WITH EXTRAS!
| | find this 2-storey. J-barn
a quiet rescent
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HORSE FARM IN HALTON HILLS
(NEARLY 20 ACRES)
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A DELIGHT TO THE EYES! . _
Bes! describes this newly listed | X

2-storey, 3-bdrm. home, located In This hot rion fadl re&a?' " nole barn 12(12'x12°) bo
desirable TIMBERLEA. Even the mos! IS horse operation featu (¥4'x96) po . .

| stalls. water and hydro to the barn, V2 mi. track apd a pond A cozy
features stich as, the main fir. laundry located just minutes to Trafalgar and 401 Hwy. For more informa
rm., family rm. with fireplace, and enor- tion call Lina or Wayne Warner. Priced at $419,800
mous master bedroom, with full en suite

cortaingy in 1ip-10p Shape and must be You will be glad you
called us first

seen to be | Don't call
~ ANGELIKA :Elm "




